
VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN HAYWOOD, HENDERSON, MACON, AND POLK COUNTIES

CONCRETE SPECIALTY
CONTRACTORS INC

SITE DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION

LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF
CATAWBA COUNTY INC

FOREST CITY,  NC MAIDEN,  NC

NOV 15, 2018 09:06 AM POLK, HAYWOOD, MACON, HENDERSON 2:00 PM 1 /  2 004

44910.3.3,  44910.3.4,  44910.3.5,  44910.3.6 NOV 13 2018 DN00651

TIP NO 0.000 MIR-5794A, R-5794B, R-5794C, R-5794D

FED AID NO TAP-1420(007), TAP-1420(008), TAP-1420(009), TAP-1420(010)

CURB RAMPS

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 14000.00 47805.00 75000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 2535000000-E 846  142 LF  50.00 7100.00 45.00 6390.00 94.00 13348.00**"X**" CONCRETE CURB
(9"X12")

0003 2549000000-E 846  34 LF  75.00 2550.00 53.00 1802.00 94.00 3196.002'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0004 2591000000-E 848  105 SY  75.00 7875.00 92.00 9660.00 94.00 9870.004" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0005 2600000000-N 848  12 EA  900.00 10800.00 2735.00 32820.00 1250.00 15000.00RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS

0006 2605000000-N 848  95 EA  2400.00 228000.00 2735.00 259825.00 3000.00 285000.00CONCRETE CURB RAMPS

0007 2647000000-E 852  20 SY  100.00 2000.00 99.00 1980.00 120.00 2400.005" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)

0008 4405000000-E 1110  640 SF  15.00 9600.00 12.00 7680.00 12.50 8000.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)

0009 4435000000-N 1135  600 EA  33.00 19800.00 10.00 6000.00 18.75 11250.00CONES

0010 4455000000-N 1150  60 DAY 800.00 48000.00 385.00 23100.00 312.50 18750.00FLAGGER

0011 4697000000-E 1205  70 LF  15.00 1050.00 15.00 1050.00 18.75 1312.50THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS

0012 4710000000-E 1205  540 LF  15.00 8100.00 22.00 11880.00 32.00 17280.0024"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0013 4850000000-E 1205  20 LF  10.00 200.00 2.00 40.00 31.25 625.00LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE

0014 4860000000-E 1205  80 LF  10.00 800.00 8.00 640.00 32.00 2560.00LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE

0015 4870000000-E 1205  355 LF  10.00 3550.00 15.00 5325.00 40.00 14200.00LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE

 TOTAL 363425.00 TOTAL 415997.00 TOTAL 477791.50CONTRACT TOTAL

 SUB-TOTAL 363425.00 SUB-TOTAL 415997.00 SUB-TOTAL 477791.50ROADWAY ITEMS



VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN HAYWOOD, HENDERSON, MACON, AND POLK COUNTIES

HARRISON CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY DIVISION OF

APAC-ATLANTIC INC
KNOXVILLE,  TN

NOV 15, 2018 09:06 AM POLK, HAYWOOD, MACON, HENDERSON 2:00 PM 2 /  2 004

44910.3.3,  44910.3.4,  44910.3.5,  44910.3.6 NOV 13 2018 DN00651

TIP NO 0.000 MIR-5794A, R-5794B, R-5794C, R-5794D

FED AID NO TAP-1420(007), TAP-1420(008), TAP-1420(009), TAP-1420(010)

CURB RAMPS

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 43500.00MOBILIZATION

0002 2535000000-E 846  142 LF  72.00 10224.00**"X**" CONCRETE CURB
(9"X12")

0003 2549000000-E 846  34 LF  125.00 4250.002'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0004 2591000000-E 848  105 SY  190.00 19950.004" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0005 2600000000-N 848  12 EA  1350.00 16200.00RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS

0006 2605000000-N 848  95 EA  2900.00 275500.00CONCRETE CURB RAMPS

0007 2647000000-E 852  20 SY  360.00 7200.005" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)

0008 4405000000-E 1110  640 SF  10.00 6400.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)

0009 4435000000-N 1135  600 EA  20.00 12000.00CONES

0010 4455000000-N 1150  60 DAY 1500.00 90000.00FLAGGER

0011 4697000000-E 1205  70 LF  10.00 700.00THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS

0012 4710000000-E 1205  540 LF  15.00 8100.0024"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0013 4850000000-E 1205  20 LF  1.00 20.00LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE

0014 4860000000-E 1205  80 LF  5.00 400.00LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE

0015 4870000000-E 1205  355 LF  10.00 3550.00LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE

 TOTAL 497994.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 SUB-TOTAL 497994.00ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER    CONTRACT TOTAL

   1 363425.00CONCRETE SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS INC

   2 415997.00SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

   3 477791.50LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY INC

   4 497994.00HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DIVISION OF
APAC-ATLANTIC INC




